SLAB CATALOG



| N D E X

ULTIMATE QUADRA

1>13

ULTIMATE MARBLE

14 > 75

ULTIMATE STONE

76 > 83

ULTIMATE QUARTZ

84 > 99

ULTIMATE CEMENTO

ULTIMATE WOOD

ULTIMATE METAL

ENDMATCH BOOKMATCH

PRODUCT SUMMARY

100 > 105

106 > 111

112 > 107

18 > 127

18 > 127

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 128 > 133

CONTACTS

135 > 136




ULTIMATE
SI1/ZE

Quadra has specialized in the design and manufacturing of extra-large slabs for high-end
interiors and exteriors.

The choice to focus on extra-large tiles has made Quadra a benchmark, an impeccable
manufacturer of majestic walls and flawless floors, as well as luxurious furniture. Stunning
results achieved thanks to the most innovative Italian technologies and finest European raw
materials, at the service of brilliant creative design.

BREATHTAKING ENDMATCHED
AND BOOKMATCHED CONFIGURATIONS

Thanks to its sophisticated digital technology, Quadra provides both end-matched and book-matched slabs
configurations, achieving extraordinary aesthetic harmony in any setting. Such a feature is often expensive and
generally hard to accomplish with natural materials; yet another great reason for architects and designers

to choose Quadra.

ULTIMATE
DESIGN SURFACE

Quadra designs prestigious, extra-large, sintered stone slabs for sophisticated, high-end
buildings. On a quest to elevate environments, matching luxurious settings to an elegant lifestyle,
Quadra employs the most reliable European raw materials, combining rigorous techniques of
timeless tradition to the latest Italian technologies and quality assurance processes. The final
product is a masterpiece of the utmost refinement.




THROUGHBODY ' Y, ?
EFFECT. THE DIFFERENCE '
IS IN THE DETAILS.

Quadra slabs, much like natural materials
and stones (if not better), maintain the same
color and granularity throughout the whole

body, not just on the surface. The result

U I_ T I M A T E is unmatched realism in marble, wood, U I_ T I M A T E

and concrete effects, with the coherence
3D DIGITAL of shade on the surface as well as the sides

QUALITY DECORATION BRINTING for appications I caunterions: steps and TECHNOLOGY

wherever details make the difference.

Quadra is at the forefront of a technological From surface texturing technology
innovation process rooted in centuries-old SURFACE TEXTURING to the recreation of surface gloss
traditions: from the cutting edge blending of TECHNOLOGY variations, or surface polishing,
materials and super-compacting techniques Quadra employs revolutionary
to the unified “sinterization” revolution and methods to achieve absolute
the art of 3D digital dry decoration printing. perfection of design.

UNPARALLELED,
SUSTAINABLE FLATNESS

Quadra slabs are utterly flat, with just

12 mm of thickness, thanks to highly
innovative technological processes and
top quality, thoroughly compacted raw
materials. Absolute slab flatness is a

real game-changer compared to natural
materials and stones because of the lighter
the product the lower the transportation
costs and emissions of CO2.

HIGH-TECH
MATERIALS BLENDING

UNIFIED SINTERIZATION

04 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 05



SHINY POLISHED SURFACE

High-gloss finish featuring a naturally buffed,
- mirror-like surface, identical to natural
. polished stone.

=i

| SHINY POLISHED
‘MATE _

oy

> H I N G

B "

L) ™
ned surface finishes elegantly MATTE POLISHED SURFACE
1 of natural materials.
B & _— A moderately shiny honed surface, exuding

. a subtle, refined look.
%

MATTE STRUCTURED SURFACE

A slightly textured surface. Emulating the
authentic characteristics of natural stone.

06 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 07




ULITIMATEL
VERSATILITY

Impeccable levels of quality and reliability
are achieved thanks to a combination of the
- most innovative Italian technologies, the finest

';; European nwnerhis,creaﬂve design, and

" rigorous standardk of quality control, resulting
ey ['- prestigious selection of majestic walls,
IR st ur _fl_orings and luxurious furnitulre.

INTERIOR
FLOORS & WALLS

FURNITURE &
COUNTERTOPS

EXTERIORS

A e = BT

08 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 09



ULTIMATELOOKS

MARBLE
LOOK

QUARTZ
b GROM

10 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 11



8 REASONS

MASTERPIECE
DESIGN SURFACE

Numerous products are directly
inspired by Mother Nature, with varying
degrees of similarity, but always in
the pursuit of timeless beauty and
absolute perfection, a standard that
Quadra has attained through masterful
craftsmanship. The complex techniques
employed convincingly transform
surfaces into seemingly authentic
stone, marble, quartz, and concrete,
as well as wood, metal, and
anything else one can imagine.

5

LOW MAINTENANCE

Quadra is non-fading or staining, and
as such it does not require polishing
or coating, contrary to most stone,

concrete, marble and wooden surfaces.

Quadra’'s non-porous surface means
dirt is unable to accumulate in surface
pores commonly found on stone and
wood.

12 | QUADRA

2

EXTRA LARGE SIZES

Extra Large formats with a thickness

of 12mm.
SLAB SIZE SQUARE SIZE
320 x 160 cm 160 x 160 cm
240 x 120 cm 120 x 120 cm

6

AVAILABILITY
ASSURANCE

Quadra is readily available, meaning projects
are not to be held up by the same waiting
periods experienced when ordering certain
natural stone or wood products. Moreover,

unique random digital patterns and size
consistency are guaranteed.

10 CHOOSE QUADRA

3

NON-POROUS
SEIRFACE

Quadra is an ultra-fine man-made stone
manufactured by reflecting the same
combination of pressure and heat from
which stone originates in nature. The
process is known as “sinterization”, a
cutting-edge, highly innovative ltalian-
designed, technological revolution. It
consists of fusing stone particles until they
become unified material, with no pores
left for moisture, stains, or dirt to enter.

/

DIVERSE INSTALLATION
METHOD

Quadra’s 12mm thickness is compatible
with two kinds of installation methods: it
can either be attached or vertically hung to
metal inserts, the same way glass curtain
walls are hung. Quadra’s inherent strength
makes it structural in its own right, as with
table tops, etc.

4

MAXIMUM STRENGTH
& DURABILITY

The sinterization process makes Quadra
durable and strong on.many different
levels: its non-porous surface makes it
resistant to weather and staining, while

the qualities gained from the fusing
process make it resistant to chemicals,
scratching and even fire. Moreover,
Quadra’'s distinctive super density
grants unparalleled structural strength
both in length and width.

8

ENVIRONMENTALLY
SUSTAINABLE

Quadra was created with an environmentally
friendly mindset: the factory runs on natural
reserved water, using natural gas and
producing close to no waste. The product
itself is lighter than conventional stone,
allowing for less consumptions during
transportation and a considerably lower
deployment of energy during installation,
ultimately leading to lower CO2 emissions.

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 13



Ol s

TIMELESS LUXURY

The elegance of marble fascinate
timeless beauty seduces. Quadra
the most refined natural varieties |
world and recreates them with astoni
realism. Futuristic technology emula
nature, replicating distinctive veins,

transparencies and enchanting sha

5 GOCDDO000000CIO00]

0
0
0
0
9]
=
Q
o
L] i
e
8]
.
A

1 Savoie Grigio | 2 Arabescato Bianco Matte

14 | QUADRA




ULTIMATE MARBLE

16

COLLECTION RANGE

Arabescato Bianco

Calacatta Lincoln

Dolomiti Bianco

Palisandro Novulato

QUADRA

Calacatta Gold

Calacatta Classico

Bianco Lasa

8,

.Cla_lécatte_}"Vecchia

o

Daino Naturale

e
.—-"-'
S /f
| ) /—F":-":-'—'_'___F._ :
Fantasia bruno Marquina Nero Palisandro Classico

’

Pinoso Crema Purezza Bianco

Eamnio e’

Serpegiante Zeta

s

#Foaw

1 [
-7
i o

o
" A T -
ﬁ‘“" E

Statuario Altissimo

Statuario Classico

Statuario Argento

Statuario Gold

Tavarez Bianco

Statuario Aureo Statuarietto Bianco

Statuario Marmi Statuario Silver

Versaile Bianco

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 17



ULTIMATE MARBLE

STRATO GRIGIO SAVOIE GRIGIO
ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

Available in 4 Faces Available in 6 Faces

18 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 19




ULTIMATE MARBLE

PINOSO CREMA DAINO NATURALE
ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm ﬁ Shiny Polished 1; 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm
Available in 4 Faces Available in 6 Faces

20 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 21




ULTIMATE MARBLE

SERPEGIANTE ZETA

Iy Shiny Polished Ls 320x160 cm | 160160 cm

Available in 1 Face

1 Serpegiante Zeta | 2 Graniti Noir

22 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 23



ULTIMATE MARBLE

PERSIA GRIGIO PERSIA GRIGIO MATTE
ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm [\ Matte L 320x160 cm
Available in 3 Faces Available in 3 Faces

24 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 25




|2 ] -

. 1 .

: IVL;-,!E_@' :
. ——

o
=

~ s g
v f
B v "
L ._..\ \ ST i -
- W

] %
FoLe

a,

1 Persia Grigio Matte

27

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE

QUADRA

26






. - — b ¢

rE— T T -

1 Statuario Gold | 2 Marquina Nero

30 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 31




ULTIMATE MARBLE

32 | QUADRA

TAVAREZ BIANCO

% Shiny Polished 1_s 320x160 cm

Available in 4 Faces

TAVAREZ BIANCO MATTE
[\ Matte Ty 320x160 cm

Available in 4 Faces

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 33



ULTIMATE MARBLE

STATUARIO SILVER STATUARIO ARGENTO
% Shiny Polished 1_s 320x160 cm [ Matte Polished L_s 320x160 cm
Available in 2 Faces Bookmatch Available in 2 Faces Bookmatch

34 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 35



ULTIMATE MARBLE

STATUARIO GOLD STATUARIO AUREO
% Shiny Polished 1_s 320x160 cm [ Matte Polished L_s 320x160 cm
Endmatch Bookmatch Available in 2 Faces Bookmatch

36 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 37




39

ANV rrrs

SASAAACNC\ NN NRRRRENIFIS S

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE

QUADRA

38




ULTIMATE MARBLE

3

ARABESCATO BIANCO ARABESCATO BIANCO MATTE
ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm [\ Matte Tﬁ 320x160 cm
Endmatch Endmatch

2 »

40 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 41



ULTIMATE MARBLE

PALISANDRO NOVULATO PALISANDRO NOVULATO MATTE
ﬁ Shiny Polished /I; 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm [\ Matte 1; 320x160 cm
Available in 4 Faces Bookmatch Endmatch Bookmatch

42 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 43




ULTIMATE MARBLE

44 | QUADRA

PALISANDRO CLASSICO

Iy Shiny Polished Ls 320x160 cm | 160160 cm

Available in 6 Faces Bookmatch

PALISANDRO CLASSICO MATTE
[\ Matte 1; 320x160 cm

Available in 6 Faces

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 45



1 Palisandro Classicc

b S

46 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 47




ULTIMATE MARBLE

CALACATTA CLASSICO

Iy Shiny Polished Ls 320x160 cm | 160160 cm

Endmatch Bookmatch

48 | QUADRA

CALACATTA CLASSICO MATTE
[\ Matte 1; 320x160 cm

Available in 4 Faces Bookmatch

I éx I
- |
P <4 1l -

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 49



g}
Ll
(O]
<
L
24
D
2
=z
o
%2
Ll
(a]
Ll
[
<
=
o
-
]

1 Calacatta Classico | 2 Calacatta Nero

50 | QUADRA




ULTIMATE MARBLE

52 | QUADRA

STATUARIETTO BIANCO

[~ Shiny Polished L_s 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

Available in 3 Faces

STATUARIETTO BIANCO MATTE
[\ Matte T 320x160 cm

Available in 3 Faces

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 53



54 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 55




ULTIMATE MARBLE

CALACATTA NERO STATUARIO MARMI

ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm

Endmatch

56 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 57




ULTIMATE MARBLE

58 | QUADRA

STATUARIO CLASSICO

% Shiny Polished L, 320x160 cm

Endmatch Bookmatch

STATUARIO CLASSICO MATTE
[\ Matte /I; 320x160 cm

Bookmatch

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 59



ULTIMATE MARBLE

CALACATTA LINCOLN CALACATTA LINCOLN MATTE
ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm [\ Matte L 320x160 cm
Endmatch Available in 3 Faces

60 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 61



ULTIMATE MARBLE

62 | QUADRA

VERSAILE BIANCO

% Shiny Polished Ls 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

Endmatch Bookmatch

VERSAILE BIANCO MATTE
[\ Matte Ty 320x160 cm

Available in 3 Faces Bookmatch

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 63




ULTIMATE MARBLE

CALACATTA VECCHIA CALACATTA VECCHIA MATTE
ﬁ Shiny Polished L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm [\ Matte L 320x160 cm
Endmatch Bookmatch Available in 3 Faces Bookmatch

64 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 65



ULTIMATE MARBLE

CALACATTA GOLD CALACATTA GOLD MATTE
) Sty Polihzd L, 228060 o [\ Matte s 320x160 cm
Endmatch Bookmatch Available in 4 Faces Bookmatch

66 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 67




ULTIMATE MARBLE

SODALITE BLUE

% Shiny Polished L_s 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

Available in 2 Faces

1 Sodalite Blue

68 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 69



ULTIMATE MARBLE

STATUARIO ALTISSIMO STATUARIO ALTISSIMO MATTE
ﬁ Shiny Polished /b 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm [\ Matte Tﬁ 320x160 cm
Endmatch Available in 3 Faces Bookmatch

70 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 71




ULTIMATE MARBLE

BIANCO LASA DOLOMITI BIANCO

[ Shiny Polished 320x160 c¢m | 160x160 cm
J (I | % Shiny Polished 1_s 300x150 cm | 150150 cm

Available in 6 Faces _ _
Available in 3 Faces

72 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 73




ULTIMATE MARBLE

8 ¢

PUREZZA BIANCO RIGHE GREY FANTASIA BRUNO

ﬁ Shiny Polished L 240x120 cm ﬁ Matte Polished L 240x120 cm ﬁ Shiny Polished L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm

Available in 4 Faces Endmatch Available in 4 Faces

74 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 75



ULTIMATE

CONTEMPORARY FEELING

Solid, durable, rugged by nature yet refined
through masterful craftsmanship. Quadra's
selection of stone which reflects the desire
for a natural feeling with the luxurious
qualities attained through technological
advancements; the only possible choice
for designers who truly want it all.

1 Sandstone Sienna | 2 Madera Crema

76 | QUADRA



ULTIMATE STONE COLLECTION RANGE

Pietra Crema Sandstone Grigio Sandstone Sienna

&

stoll 1 B

T

|
Travertine Classico Travertine Romano A N D D U iR |/A1 B',"L E

1 Sandstone Sienna | 2 Madera Crema

78 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 79



ULTIMATE STONE

PIETRA CREMA MONTANA BRUNO
[\ Matte T 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm [\ Matte T5 320x160 cm
Available in 4 Faces Available in 4 Faces

80 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 81



ULTIMATE STONE

i :
1Y
b
4
. i
A
¥

TRAVERTINE ROMANO TRAVERTINE CLASSICO SANDSTONE SIENNA SANDSTONE GRIGIO

[\ Matte Ly 240x120 om | 120x120 cm [\ Matte s 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm [\ Matte s 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm [\ Matte s 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm
Available in 4 Faces Available in 4 Faces Available in 4 Faces Available in 4 Faces

82 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 83




LT IMATE
QUART/

PURE ENERGY

hen the timeless beauty of magical minerals

the result is nothing short of energlzmg

perfection and mesmerizing charm.
A unique dream of elegance and prestigious
luxury to create precious environments and
distinctive, natural looks.

1 Rock Noir | 2 Rock Grigio | 3 Palisandro Novulato

84 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 85



COLLECTION RANGE ULTIMATE QUART/Z

y S,
TR e T
= e e
R 'y s
.__,; - : h s 1) |... o e =
¥ e i ded e :
g -k : T
e Kripton Blatk: _ i
W ks ' Fils
ot ,';: i " S
i P o Tk A
L] e Vi L b s
(; e e -
- B :'-
»

78 M
L R i
! . ey,
i B Lok oot T o
¥ : L
L e
S R il
* kLT - *® iy - - .
et Reinien Nerb's Nebula Bianco Nebula Nero Oregon Gre
et RS i L s .
et iy i i X o
- AT e >
-k i oY 5
l o 1 el
t e -
] :'
e .

- - -*.
et 2 -
s A5 R R g
} “RockNoirt, -
v - P * i . ";,
+ :- a
.

Universal Black

86 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 87



ULTIMATE QUARTZ

<
QUARTZ CREMA QUARTZ SAND QUARTZ NOIR QUARTZ CARBON
L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm L 320x160 cm L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm L 320x160 cm
ﬁ Shiny Polished £\ Matte Structured ﬁ Shiny Polished £\ Matte Structured

88 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 89



ULTIMATE QUARTZ

QUARTZ GRIGIO QUARTZ ASH

L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm L 320x160 cm

ﬁ Shiny Polished £\ Matte Structured

2

90 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 91




ULTIMATE QUARTZ

GRANITI CREMA

L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

ﬁ Matte Polished

92 | QUADRA

GRANITI GRIGIO

L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

ﬁ Matte Polished

GRANITI NOIR

L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

ﬁ Matte Polished

OREGON GREY

L 320x160 cm

D Matte

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 93



\\ 1 Rock Grigio | 2 Rock Noir | 3 Palisandro Novulato

94 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 95



ULTIMATE QUARTZ

ROCK GRIGIO ROCK NOIR UNIVERSAL BLACK UNIVERSAL BEIGE
L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm L 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm L 320x160 cm L 320x160 cm
[\ Matte [\ Matte ﬁ Shiny Polished ﬁ Shiny Polished

96 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 97



ULTIMATE QUARTZ

NEBULA BIANCO

/b 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

D Matte

98 | QUADRA

NEBULA NERO

/b 320x160 cm | 160x160 cm

D Matte

KRIPTON NERO

L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm

ﬁ Shiny Polished

(3

M

KRIPTON BLACK

L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm

D Matte

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 99



ARCHITECTURAL ATTITUDE

Strong and bold design for contemporary
environments with a stylish characteristic

and an expressive appeal; Quadra’s concrete
inspired collection. Is a solid choice for a
modern ambiance, making an impact and
clear statement with an eye for elegance.

1 Concreto Grigio | 2 Quartz Noir

100 | QUADRA



ULTIMATE CEMENTO COLLECTION RANGE

C';orl.cré_to..Qrigio. S AT | W) Urban Taupe

1 Urban Grey

102 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 103



ULTIMATE CEMENTO

X ﬂh:

URBAN CARBON URBAN GREY URBAN TAUPE CONCRETO GRIGIO
L 320x160 cm L 320x160 cm L 320x160 cm L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm
[\ Matte [\ Matte [\ Matte [\ Matte

104 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 105



ULTIMA
WOOD

NATURAL FEELING

Smooth and seenﬂngh/authenﬂc,Quadra*f
Ultimate Wood collection brings to the ta b _
of the aesthetic advantages of natural mate
without any of the hassles. A durable choig
sure to grant any environment a natural fe
of deep connection and peaceful compost

1 Palisandro Novulato Matte | 2 Madera Rosato | 3 Qua

L

106 | QUADRA v




ULTIMATE WOOD COLLECTION RANGE

Legno Crema Madera Crema

1 Madera Rosato | 2 Ijalisandro Novulato | 3 Quartz Crema

108 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 109



ULTIMATE WOOD

a ¢

LEGNO CREMA WOODLAND NATURALE MADERA ROSATO MADERA CREMA
L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm L 240x120 cm | 120x120 cm
D Matte D Matte D Matte D Matte

110 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 111



SHIMMERING MODERNITY
An eye-catching solution to make a clear
statement of modernity st for impactful
uniqueness. Quadr: etal is the
result of cutting- aimed at
obtaining a seemi . yet more
sustainable, metal look alternative for indoors
and outdoors.

1 Bronze Oxide

112 | QUADRA




ULTIMATE METAL COLLECTION RANGE

Bronzo Bruno Bronze Oxide

STUNNING
ETALIC

&
/

1 Bronze Oxide | 2 Quartz Noir

114 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 115






AND BOOKMATCH AND BOOKMATCH

CALACATTA CLASSICO ENDMATCH

I

ARABESCATO BIANCO ENDMATCH

*also available in Arabescato Bianco Matte

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4 Face 5 Face 6 Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4

CALACATTA CLASSICO BOOKMATCH

CALACATTA BIANCO ENDMATCH I
A

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4 Face 5 Face 6

*also available in
Calacatta Classico Matte

CALACATTA BIANCO BOOKMATCH CALACATTA GOLD ENDMATCH

A B B A Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4

118 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 119



CALACATTA LINCOLN ENDMATCH

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3

AND BOOKMATCH

CALACATTA NERO ENDMATCH

W Al

CALACATTA VECCHIA ENDMATCH

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3
120 | QUADRA

AND BOOKMATCH

CALACATTA VECCHIA BOOKMATCH

*also available in
Calacatta Vecchia Matte

COLORADO BIANCO ENDMATCH

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4

PALISANDRO CLASSICO ENDMATCH

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4 Face 5 Face 6
ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 121



AND BOOKMATCH AND BOOKMATCH

PALISANDRO CLASSICO BOOKMATCH STATUARIO ALTISSIMO ENDMATCH

A B B A Face 1 Face 2 Face 3

STATUARIO ALTISSIMO BOOKMATCH
PALISANDRO NOVULATO ENDMATCH

*also available in
Statuario Altissimo Matte

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4

PALISANDRO NOVULATO BOOKMATCH STATUARIO ARGENTO BOOKMATCH

*also available in
Palisandro Novulato Matte

A B B A A B B A

122 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 123



AND BOOKMATCH AND BOOKMATCH

STATUARIO AUREO BOOKMATCH STATUARIO CLASSICO ENDMATCH

A B B A Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4

A

A B B A Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4 Face 5 Face 6

STATUARIO CLASSICO BOOKMATCH
STATUARIO BIANCO ENDMATCH

*also available in
Statuario Classico Matte

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4 Face 5 Face 6

STATUARIO BIANCO BOOKMATCH STATUARIO GOLD ENDMATCH

124 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 125



AND BOOKMATCH

STATUARIO GOLD BOOKMATCH VERSAILE BIANCO ENDMATCH

A B B

STATUARIO MARMI ENDMATCH

A Face 1 Face 2 Face 3

VERSAILE BIANCO BOOKMATCH

*also available in
Versaile Bianco Matte

Face 1 Face 2 Face 3 Face 4

STATUARIO SILVER BOOKMATCH

A B B A

126 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 127




MARBLE

128

12 mm

12mm

Finishes available

SUMMARY

240 x 120cm

QUADRA

MODEL
22| g | 2| 28| 23| 2 | 23| gl| 2B 2 | 23| el
55| £ | S5 | 85|55 £ | %5 83|65 § |25 £
T o & a o & o = o
Arabescato Bianco 12
Arabescato Bianco Matte 12
Bianco Lasa 12
C-alacatta Classico 12
Calacatta Classico Matte 12
Calacatta Gold 12
~Calacatta Gold Matte 12
Calacatta Lincoln 12
Calacatta Lincoln Matte 12
. 12
Calacatta Vecchia _" 12
Calacatta Vecchia Matte 12
Daino Naturale 12
Dolomiti Bianco 12
‘“{Illarquin'a Nero b 12
Marquina Nero Matte 12
Palisandro Classico 12
Palisandro Classico Matte 12
Palisandro Novulato 12
Palisandro Novulato Matte 12
Persia Grigio 12
Persia Grigio Matte 12
Pinoso Crema 12
Purezza Bianco 12
Savoie Grigio 12
Serpegiante Zeta 12
;.SodaLite Blue \_'\.;_ 12
Statuario Altissimo 12
Statuario Altissimo Matte 12
Statuario Argento 12
Statuario Aureo 12
Statuarietto Bianco 12
Statuarietto Bianco Matte 12

MARBLE

m

SUMMARY

120 x 120cm

MODEL Finishes available
ce| £ | 82| B3| 28| & |82 | 82| 25| 8 | 82| £2
Arabescato Bianco 12
Arabescato Bianco Matte 12
Bianco Lasa 12
(;alacatta Classico 12
Calacatta Classico Matte 12
Calacatta Gold
“Calacatta Gold Matte
Calacatta Lincoln
Calacatta Lincoln Matte
= Calacatta Nero® 12
Calacatta Vecchia _"
Calacatta Vecchia Matte
Daino Naturale 12
Dolomiti Bianco 12
\Marquin'-a Nero N 12
Marquina Nero Matte 12
Palisandro Classico 12
Palisandro Classico Matte 12
Palisandro Novulato 12
Palisandro Novulato Matte 12
Persia Grigio 12
Persia Grigio Matte 12
Pinoso Crema 12
Purezza Bianco 12
Savoie Grigio 12
Serpegiante Zeta 12
E.SodaLite Blue & A
Statuario Altissimo 12
Statuario Altissimo Matte
Statuario Argento 12
Statuario Aureo 12
Statuarietto Bianco 12
Statuarietto Bianco Matte 12

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 129



MARBLE

STONE

QUARTZ

130

MODEL

320 x 160cm

300 x 150cm

Finishes available

SUMMARY

240 x 120cm

Shiny
Polished

Matte

Matte
Polished

Matte
Structured

Shiny
Polished

Matte
Matte
Polished

Matte
Structured

Matte
Structured

Shiny
Polished
Matte
Matte
Polished

Statuario Classico

-
N

Statuario Classico Matte

12

Statuario Gold

12

Statuario Marmi

12

Statuario Silver

12

. -

" Strato Grigio

12

Tavarez Bianco

12

Tavarez Bianco Matte

12

Versaile Bianco

12

Versaile-Bianco Matte

12

Fantasia Bruno.

12

Montana Bruno

12

Pietra Crema

12

Righe Grey

12

Sandstone Grigio

12

Sandstone Sienna

12

Travertine Classico

12

Travertine Rom

12

12

12

12

Graniti Noir

12

Kripton Black

12

Kripton Nero

12

12

Nebula Nero

12

12

12

Quartz Noir

QUADRA

12

12

12

12

12

MARBLE

STONE

QUARTZ

SUMMARY

160 x 160cm 150 x 150cm 120 x 120cm
MODEL Finishes available
22| g | 22| o8| 28| & | oB| 23| 2B | & | | 28
=) © T 2 S0 | 2.9 © © .9 S0 | £ © © .9 © ©
%) E;_' = = E = g %) E = = E = g (%) E = = E = g
% » »n
Statuario Classico 12
Statuario Classico Matte 12
Statuario Gold 12
Statuario Marmi 12
Statuario Silver 12
"~ Strato Grigio : 12
Tavarez Bianco 12
Tavarez Bianco Matte 12
Versaile Bianco 12
Versaile-Bianco Matte 12
Fantasia Bruno - 12
Montana Bruno 12
Pietra Crema 12
Righe Grey 12
Sandstone Grigio 12
Sandstone Sienna 12
Travertine Classico 12
Travertine Romano 12
V 7 : 12
12
12
Graniti Noir 12
Kripton Black 12
Kripton Nero 12
fowsm
Nebula Nero 12
Orego e 12
Qua A 12
Quartz Carbon 12
Qua ema 12
Qua gio 12
Quartz Noir 12
Qua and 12

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 131



320 x 160cm

300 x 150cm

Finishes available

SUMMARY

240 x 120cm

MODEL
o ° 3 o ° 3 ° ° 32
22| g | 82|85 22| & |g2|e5| 22| & |82 es
= © < 0 so | 29 5] T 0 O =] © S 9 T ©
»3 = s3 | =2 »3 = =3 | =21 v3 = =3 | =2
Rock Grigio 12
N
E Rock Noir 12
< . :
-} Universal Beige 12
o
Universal Black 12
(@) Concreto Grigio 12
P =
Z Urban Carbon 12
LIJ -
= Urban Grey 12
L
o Urban Taupe 12
Legno Crema 12
(]
(@) Madera Cream 12
(@)
; Madera Rosato 12
Woodland Naturale 12
| Bronze Bruno 12
=
Bronze Oxide 12
m r_,_iﬂ = - ¥
~ Lamiera ¥ 12
132 | QUADRA

160 x 160cm

15 x 150cm

Finishes available

SUMMARY

120 x 120cm

MODEL
o o 3 ° o 32 o o 3
22| g | 22|85 22| & |82 85|22 & |82 8s
=] 5] .0 o | £ 5] .0 SO | 2.9 5] .0 0
i = s3 | =2| v3 = s3 | =2 w3 = s3 | =3
Rock Grigio 12
N
E Rock Noir 12
< . :
) Universal Beige 12
(@
Universal Black 12
o 0 eto gio 12
- o
P Urban Carbon 12
L
E oL < 12
Ll
o ba aupe 12
egno ema 12
[a)
(o) de ea 12
o
; Madera Rosato 12
Woodland Naturale 12
- Bronze Bruno 12
-
Bronze Oxide 12
m ,Aﬂ = - ¥
= e ogp

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE |

133



TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE

U=sy SLANIDAD www.quadrasurface.com
STANDARD REFERENCE - ISO 13006 . .
METHOD REQUIREMENT S
, , o
Lenght and W|dth admitted deviation, in % o_f the average ISO 10545-2 + 060% + 015%
size of each piece from the production dimensions ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE
Admitted deviation, in % of the average thickness of each ISO 10545-2 + 5% + 5%
piece from the production dimensions
Maximum straighness deviation, in %, in relation to the ISO 10545-2 +05% + 01%
corresponding production dimensions
Maximum right-angle deviation, in %, in relation to the ISO 10545-2 +05% +02%
corresponding production dimensions
Flatness .
(Curving in the middle, corner and warping) SO0 209 02
At least 95% of the pieces
Surface quality ISO 10545-2 must be free from visible Conforming
flaws
% Water absorption ISO 10545-3 <05% < 0]%
Breaking strength in N ISO 10545-4 #1300 >2000
Flexural strength test (MOR) in Kg/cm? ISO 10545-4 3350 3400
DESIGN POTENTIAL
Resistance to abrasion of glazed pieces ISO 10545-7 2D manufapturers ClLass llI-V
declaration
Thermal shocks resistance ISO 10545-9 Requested Resistant
Glaze carzing resistance ISO 10545-T1 Requested Resistant
Frost resistance ISO 10545-12 Requested Resisten
Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkalis ISO 10545-13 S5 METUEELETS GLB
declaration
Resistance to domfestic chemical products and additives ISO 1054513 Class B min. GA
or swimming pools
| - | | marketing@quadrasurface.com
Resistance to staining ISO 10545-14 Available testing method Class Il
Relase of hazardous substances ISO 10545-15 D e o . Absent
surfaces used on worktops

quadra.surface

The colours illustrated in this brochure are produces near to the actual colors. Slight variations of shades/colours and
surface finishes are inherent due to the nature of production process. Inspect before installation.

134 | QUADRA ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE | 135



VISIT OUR SHOWROOMS

Q

Quadra Centrum
JI. Taman Aries Blok E1.3 Meruya
Ph : (021) 2568 4930

JI. RS Fatmawati No.6A
Ph : (021) 7591 4925

Pusat Perdagangan Bahan Bangunan dan
Interior

Jl. Mangga Dua Raya Blok F2 No.3

Ph : (021) 6011537

Kirana Boutique Office Blok F1 No1-2
JI. Boulevard Raya, Kelapa Gading
Ph : (021) 2936 5218

0

Bumi Indraprasta Home & Living Center
JI. Panyawangan Kav.6-B No.6. Kota Baru
Parahyangan, Padalarang, Bandung Barat
Ph : (022) 8779 3262

JI. S.Parman No.78
Ph : (024) 850 1243

9

JI. Mayjen Sungkono No.46
Ph : (031) 566 9780

Q

JI.Prof HM Yamin SH No.34
Ph (061) 456 1562

Q

JI. HOS. Cokroaminoto No.160, Ubung

Ph (0361) 909 3361

INDEX BY PRODUCT

Arabescato Bianco
Arabescato Bianco Matte
Bianco Lasa

Calacatta Classico
Calacatta Classico Matte
Calacatta Gold

Calacatta Gold Matte
Calacatta Lincoln
Calacatta Lincoln Matte
Calacatta Nero
Calacatta Vecchia
Calacatta Vecchia Matte
Daino Naturale

Dolomiti Bianco

Fantasia Bruno

Marquina Nero

Marquina Nero Matte
Palisandro Classico
Palisandro Classico Matte
Palisandro Novulato
Palisandro Novulato Matte
Persia Grigio

Persia Grigio Matte
Pinoso Crema

Purezza Bianco

Righe Grey

Savoie Grigio
Serpegiante Zeta
Sodalite Blue

Statuario Altissimo
Statuario Altissimo Matte
Statuario Argento
Statuario Aureo
Statuarietto Bianco
Statuarietto Bianco Matte
Statuario Classico
Statuario Classico Matte
Statuario Gold

Statuario Marmi
Statuario Silver

Strato Grigio

Tavarez Bianco

Tavarez Bianco Matte
Versaile Bianco

Versaile Bianco Matte

14
40
M
72
48
49
66
67
60
61
56
64
65
21
73
75
28
29
44
45
42
43
24
25
20
74
74
19
22
68
70
71
35
37
52
53
58
59
36
57
34
18
32
33
62
63

62

Pietra Crema
Sandstone Grigio 67
Sandstone Sienna 67
Travertine Classico 66
Travertine Romano 66
70

Ceppo Grigio
Graniti Grigio 78
Graniti Noir 79
Kripton Black 87
Kripton Nero 87
Nebula Bianco 84
Nebula Nero 84
Oregon Grey 79
Quartz Ash 77
Quartz Carbon 75
Quartz Crema 74
Quartz Grigio 77
Quartz Noir 75
Quartz Sand 74
Rock Grigio 82
Rock Noir 82
Universal Beige 83
Universal Black 83
90
Concreto Grigio 95
Urban Carbon 99
Urban Grigio 98
Urban Taupe 98
106
Legno Crema 10
Madera Crema 10
Madera Rosato m
Woodland Naturale il
114
Bronzo Bruno n8
Bronze Oxide n8
Lamiera Grigio 19




450¢60

QUADRA

ULTIMATE DESIGN SURFACE

PT. QUADRA DINAMIKA INTERNASIONAL

QUADRA CENTRUM
JL. TAMAN ARIES BLOK E1.3, MERUYA
JAKARTA 11620. INDONESIA

B4 marketing@quadrasurface.com

(©) quadra.surface



